veroboard.com
VBD-UL-1022-0300-A In-Ground Light
12-24V 3W 3000K (Warm White)
Model No. VBD-UL-1022-0300-A-XX
Voltage 12-24V AC
Wattage 3W
Color Temperature 3000K (Warm White)
Brightness 240-300 Lumens

COLOR TEMPERATURE TRIM TYPE
XXXX
ORDERING GUIDE
Example part number:  VBD-UL-1022-0300-A – 3000K – 1WAY
1 Way
2 Way
4 Way
F (Flat Trim)
3000K (Warm White)
Disclaimer:
The data and information contained in this specification sheet are subject to change without notice; the ratings supplied are provided based on the product
manufacturer. The information contained in this specification sheet should not be considered a warranty, expressed or implied, including, but not limited to, a warranty of
merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. In no event shall Veroboard be liable for any incidental or consequential damages resulting from the use, misuse, or
inability to use the product. This exclusion applies regardless of whether such damages are sought based on breach of warranty, breach of contract, negligence, strict
liability in tort, or any other legal theory.
36.8 mm
(1.45 in)
39.5 mm
(1.5 in)
74.5 mm
(2.9 in)
110 mm
(4.3 in)
In-ground Light Engine
UL-1022-0300-A
36.8 mm
(1.45 in)
39.5 mm
(1.5 in)
74.5 mm
(2.9 in)
110 mm
(4.3 in)
In-ground Light Engine
UL-1022-0300-A
18AWG
FT2
Certification ETL / CE
ING GUIDE
Job Name: _______________________________
Distributor: _______________________________
Type: ___________________________________
Accessories (Sold Separately)
Model: 3W-2C-SC
SKU: 666561406288
Model: 2W-2C-SC
SKU: 666561406295
Model: 3W-JB-M686
SKU: 666561434182
VBD-
veroboard.com
Colormetrics 2 of 3
0.8
0.7
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
0.0
0.0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7
22
00